
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 65 Cadetti - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna 1:57.330
Miglior T.

1 1:59.976 12:54:17.467

2 2:05.124 12:56:22.591

3 2:11.104 12:58:33.695

4 1:57.827 13:00:31.522

5 3:33.053 13:04:04.575

6 1:57.330 13:06:01.905

 Po. 2 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 00.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.930 12:54:22.698

2 2:02.308 12:56:25.006

3 2:03.686 12:58:28.692

4 3:34.120 13:02:02.812

5 1:57.866 13:04:00.678

6 3:51.315 13:07:51.993

 Po. 3 - # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM + 00.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.235 12:54:34.680

2 2:05.451 12:56:40.131

3 2:29.683 12:59:09.814

4 1:58.206 13:01:08.020

5 1:59.334 13:03:07.354

6 1:59.811 13:05:07.165

7 2:23.461 13:07:30.626

 Po. 4 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM + 01.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.813 12:54:19.857

2 2:03.887 12:56:23.744

3 2:50.871 12:59:14.615

4 1:58.925 13:01:13.540

5 2:05.613 13:03:19.153

6 2:13.649 13:05:32.802

 Po. 5 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM + 02.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.353 12:54:21.138

2 2:04.952 12:56:26.090

3 2:45.800 12:59:11.890

4 2:00.833 13:01:12.723

5 1:59.881 13:03:12.604

6 2:11.517 13:05:24.121

 Po. 6 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 03.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.538 12:54:54.280

2 2:04.386 12:56:58.666

3 2:03.154 12:59:01.820

4 3:33.904 13:02:35.724

5 2:00.338 13:04:36.062

6 2:16.755 13:06:52.817

 Po. 7 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 03.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.040 12:54:43.040

2 2:01.160 12:56:44.200

3 3:40.060 13:00:24.260

4 2:02.561 13:02:26.821

5 2:00.374 13:04:27.195

6 2:00.932 13:06:28.127

 Po. 8 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna + 04.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.659 12:54:42.335

2 2:03.261 12:56:45.596

3 2:01.380 12:58:46.976

4 3:18.621 13:02:05.597

5 2:01.745 13:04:07.342

6 2:02.036 13:06:09.378

 Po. 9 - # 2 NARDO M. - KTM + 04.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.609 12:54:28.944

2 2:03.223 12:56:32.167

3 2:02.892 12:58:35.059

4 2:02.004 13:00:37.063

5 2:05.805 13:02:42.868

6 2:02.039 13:04:44.907

7 2:05.581 13:06:50.488

 Po. 10 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 05.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.508 12:55:26.206

2 3:51.811 12:59:18.017

3 2:03.264 13:01:21.281

4 2:03.961 13:03:25.242

5 2:04.310 13:05:29.552

 Po. 11 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 07.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.120 12:55:08.286

2 2:10.901 12:57:19.187

3 3:40.516 13:00:59.703

4 2:04.386 13:03:04.089

5 2:08.380 13:05:12.469

 Po. 12 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 08.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.885 12:55:04.409

2 2:08.651 12:57:13.060

3 2:13.336 12:59:26.396

4 3:01.097 13:02:27.493

5 2:05.507 13:04:33.000

6 2:21.188 13:06:54.188

 Po. 13 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 08.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.212 12:54:48.387

2 2:05.601 12:56:53.988

3 2:06.742 12:59:00.730

4 3:19.200 13:02:19.930

5 2:11.001 13:04:30.931

Fastest lap: 1:57.330 
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 Po. 14 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 08.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.950 12:54:45.792

2 2:07.698 12:56:53.490

3 2:05.895 12:58:59.385

4 2:36.556 13:01:35.941

5 2:09.930 13:03:45.871

6 2:41.515 13:06:27.386

 Po. 15 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM + 08.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.833 12:55:06.694

2 2:09.240 12:57:15.934

3 2:06.500 12:59:22.434

4 2:05.937 13:01:28.371

5 2:07.295 13:03:35.666

6 2:07.753 13:05:43.419

 Po. 16 - # 26 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 08.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.995 12:55:07.442

2 2:06.364 12:57:13.806

3 2:06.544 12:59:20.350

4 3:49.341 13:03:09.691

5 2:06.173 13:05:15.864

 Po. 17 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM + 09.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.087 12:54:53.310

2 2:08.847 12:57:02.157

3 2:07.155 12:59:09.312

4 3:50.460 13:02:59.772

5 2:06.578 13:05:06.350

6 2:07.446 13:07:13.796

 Po. 18 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM + 09.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.835 12:55:02.638

2 2:08.970 12:57:11.608

3 2:10.010 12:59:21.618

4 2:48.209 13:02:09.827

5 2:07.119 13:04:16.946

6 2:12.573 13:06:29.519

 Po. 19 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 09.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.980 12:55:06.495

2 2:09.022 12:57:15.517

3 2:11.835 12:59:27.352

4 2:09.396 13:01:36.748

5 2:09.645 13:03:46.393

6 2:07.182 13:05:53.575

 Po. 20 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM + 10.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.367 12:55:11.536

2 2:09.226 12:57:20.762

3 2:07.562 12:59:28.324

4 4:06.098 13:03:34.422

5 2:08.205 13:05:42.627

 Po. 21 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 11.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.724 12:54:52.955

2 2:11.862 12:57:04.817

3 4:20.389 13:01:25.206

4 2:08.382 13:03:33.588

 Po. 22 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 11.139
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.960 12:54:59.601

2 2:39.722 12:57:39.323

3 2:48.629 13:00:27.952

4 2:21.115 13:02:49.067

5 2:08.469 13:04:57.536

6 2:13.324 13:07:10.860

 Po. 23 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 11.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.727 12:55:11.923

2 2:11.582 12:57:23.505

3 2:23.674 12:59:47.179

4 4:02.671 13:03:49.850

5 2:08.917 13:05:58.767

 Po. 24 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM + 11.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.372 12:55:16.645

2 2:10.887 12:57:27.532

3 3:46.967 13:01:14.499

4 2:09.084 13:03:23.583

5 4:14.130 13:07:37.713

 Po. 25 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 11.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.694 12:55:20.118

2 2:10.803 12:57:30.921

3 3:15.144 13:00:46.065

4 2:09.291 13:02:55.356

 Po. 26 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 15.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.995 12:55:14.118

2 2:12.545 12:57:26.663

3 2:12.337 12:59:39.000

4 2:13.764 13:01:52.764

5 2:16.455 13:04:09.219

6 2:16.753 13:06:25.972

 Po. 27 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM + 15.155
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.333 12:55:04.016

2 2:13.776 12:57:17.792

3 2:12.485 12:59:30.277

4 2:13.473 13:01:43.750

5 2:18.165 13:04:01.915

6 3:45.800 13:07:47.715

Fastest lap: 1:57.330 
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 Po. 28 - # 226 LUCCHESI D. - KTM + 19.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.555 12:55:34.328

2 2:16.356 12:57:50.684

3 2:19.063 13:00:09.747

4 4:01.696 13:04:11.443

5 2:20.171 13:06:31.614

 Po. 29 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM + 19.890
Diff. Primo

1 3:42.648 12:56:56.791

2 2:54.456 12:59:51.247

3 2:17.763 13:02:09.010

4 2:17.220 13:04:26.230

5 2:25.390 13:06:51.620

 Po. 30 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 20.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.359 12:56:09.915

2 2:22.586 12:58:32.501

3 3:02.913 13:01:35.414

4 2:19.302 13:03:54.716

5 2:18.175 13:06:12.891

 Po. 31 - # 111 PECORARI S. - KTM + 22.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.982 12:55:39.059

2 2:21.265 12:58:00.324

3 2:20.073 13:00:20.397

4 3:20.818 13:03:41.215

5 2:21.503 13:06:02.718

 Po. 32 - # 39 SALESI R. - KTM + 23.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.787 12:55:48.593

2 2:20.585 12:58:09.178

3 2:23.654 13:00:32.832

4 2:27.627 13:03:00.459

5 2:25.665 13:05:26.124

 Po. 33 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 25.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.414 12:55:48.739

2 2:22.374 12:58:11.113

3 2:32.624 13:00:43.737

 Po. 34 - # 101 KRAL R. - KTM + 25.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.987 12:55:50.736

2 2:22.375 12:58:13.111

3 2:25.386 13:00:38.497

4 2:22.540 13:03:01.037

5 2:25.870 13:05:26.907

 Po. 35 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 31.888
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.039 12:55:36.071

2 2:29.218 12:58:05.289

3 2:31.286 13:00:36.575

4 2:35.323 13:03:11.898

5 2:30.379 13:05:42.277

Fastest lap: 1:57.330 
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